Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Armstrong - (1131245) - Bor of Waltham Forest (Gators) - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.91
1:03.97
1:05.57
1:06.19
1:06.91
1:07.37
1:09.18
1:10.74
1:11.57
1:11.79
1:13.48
1:15.93
1:20.21

1:29.05

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.97
1:03.91
1:07.37
1:05.57
1:06.19
1:06.91
1:09.18
1:10.74

1:11.57
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03/11/19
07/12/19
11/12/16
02/10/16
16/09/16
29/09/17
20/12/15
11/09/15
20/06/15
31/01/15
31/01/15
21/09/14
28/09/14
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Date

07/12/119
03/11/19
29/09/17
11/12/16
02/10/16
16/09/16
20/12/15
11/09/15
20/06/15

Meet

2019 London Region Winter Championships
Christmas at The Blue Light Pool 2019

Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier
Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
BWFSC Club Championships

BWFSC Club Championships 2017

LBRSC Last Chance County Qualifying Meet 2015
BWFSC Club Championships 2015

Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Borough Of Waltham Forest Club Champs
BWFSC County Qualifier Sprint Meet 2014

Borough of Waltham Forest Club Championships

Meet

Christmas at The Blue Light Pool 2019

2019 London Region Winter Championships
BWFSC Club Championships 2017

Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
BWFSC Club Championships

LBRSC Last Chance County Qualifying Meet 2015
BWFSC Club Championships 2015

Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet

Venue

London
Becontree
Thurrock
Cambridge
London
London
Fullwell Cross
London
Thurrock
Southend
Southend
Walthamstow
Walthamstow

Waltham

Venue

Becontree
London
London
Thurrock
Cambridge
London
Fullwell Cross
London

Thurrock
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Club Swam Under

Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F
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Bo Waltham F
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Level

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:11.79 342 F 31/01/15 Essex County Age Group Championships 2015 Southend 2
1:13.48 319 H 31/01/15 Essex County Age Group Championships 2015 Southend 2
1:20.21 245 28/09/14  BWFSC County Qualifier Sprint Meet 2014 Walthamstow Bo Waltham F 3
1:15.93 289 21/09/14  Borough Of Waltham Forest Club Champs Walthamstow Bo Waltham F 4
1:29.05 179 25/11/13 Borough of Waltham Forest Club Championships Waltham Bo Waltham F 4
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